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INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG
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Tabulation Register SFC ATKT AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

18/11/2025

SYBIM

Programme Name : B.COM (INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT) - 4

Semester : IV

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PRN No.

/DARJI NISHIKA AMIT 

DEEPIKA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 0F3 01212+ ABF

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154717+ 30+

UIMSIV.3

 5C3 154917+ 32+

UIMSIV.6

 4D3 124310+ 33+

UIMSIV.7.1

 6B2 125013+ 37+

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124010+ 30

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124111+ 30+

1 4381260 NA78 

21-22204

NA 17

282

2021016400461827

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.15       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.90       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.65       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

/JAIN GIRISHA DINESH FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154511+ 34+

UIMSIV.2

 4D3 124111+ 30+

UIMSIV.3

 5C3 154510+ 35+

UIMSIV.6

 5C3 154812+ 36+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84212+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 0F3 02912+ 17F

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124010+ 30+

1 4381269 NA77 

239239

NA 17

290

2021016400449134

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.45       Sem II : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

NIKAM OM LUKESH BABITA FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124211+ 31+

UIMSIV.2

 6B3 185020+ 30+

UIMSIV.3

 7B+3 215916+ 43+

UIMSIV.6

 4D3 124313+ 30+

UIMSIV.7.1

 8A2 166518+ 47+

UIMSIV.8

 5C3 154515+ 30+

UIMSIV.9

 0F3 02811+ 17F

1 4381281 NA94 

220

NA 17

332

2021016400454584

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.25       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.05       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.00       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

YADAV BHARAT JITENDRA 

USHA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124110+ 31

UIMSIV.2

 0F3 03211+ 21F

UIMSIV.3

 6B3 185110+ 41+

UIMSIV.6

 7B+3 215710+ 47+

UIMSIV.7.1

 7B+2 145513+ 42+

UIMSIV.8

 6B3 185210+ 42+

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124010+ 30+

1 4381304 NA95 

21-22237

NA 17

328

2021016400461417

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.75       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.40       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

BANE PAWAN MANOJ NISHA PASS

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154813+ 35+

UIMSIV.3

 6B3 185212+ 40+

UIMSIV.6

 8A3 246013+ 47+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84310+ 33+

UIMSIV.8

 6B3 185210+ 42+

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124010+ 30

 4686243 C107 

202

5.35 20 202 

335

2023016401258976

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.20       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.00       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.55       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.35

CHAUHAN VINOD RISHI 

SANGEETA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124414 30+

UIMSIV.2

 4D3 124410+ 34+

UIMSIV.3

 7B+3 215914+ 45+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185210+ 42+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84010+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 6B3 185013 37+

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124110+ 31+

 4711555 C101 

203

5.05 20 203 

330

2023016401259337

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.40       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.05

UIMSIV.1 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -II UIMSIV.2 - DIRECT TAXATION UIMSIV.3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET UIMSIV.6 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT-II

UIMSIV.7.1 - FOUNDATION COURSE-IV (AN OVERVIEW 

OF BANKING AND INSURANCE)

UIMSIV.8 - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 

MANAGEMENT - II

UIMSIV.9 - BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

12-January-2026Date :
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PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

18/11/2025

SYBIM

Programme Name : B.COM (INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT) - 4

Semester : IV

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PRN No.

/CHAURASIYA MAHEK 

SURENDRA MAMTA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 8A3 246010+ 50+

UIMSIV.2

 8A3 246012+ 48+

UIMSIV.3

 5C3 154512+ 33+

UIMSIV.6

 4D3 124310+ 33+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84110+ 31+

UIMSIV.8

 9A+3 277012+ 58+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154515 30+

 4709879 B125 

204

6.25 20 204 

364

2023016401259306

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.15       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.25

DAVE AYUSH TARUN SHILPA PASS

UIMSIV.1

 7B+3 215913 46+

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154714+ 33+

UIMSIV.3

 6B3 185012+ 38+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185010+ 40+

UIMSIV.7.1

 5C2 104715 32+

UIMSIV.8

 5C3 154810+ 38+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154810+ 38+

 4669314 C112 

205

5.60 20 205 

349

2023016401258535

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.55       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.60

DEWASI RAVINDRA 

BECHARARAM KAMLA DEVI

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124110+ 31

UIMSIV.2

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.3

 5C3 154913+ 36+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185013+ 37+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84212+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 5C3 154810+ 38+

UIMSIV.9

 0F3 03218 14F

1 4686496 NA80 

206

NA 17 206 

302

2023016401258864

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.65       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.00       Sem III : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

/GANGURDE AKSHATA 

MAHENDRA SUSHMA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124313 30

UIMSIV.2

 0F3 02910+ 19F

UIMSIV.3

 0F3 03012 18F

UIMSIV.6

 4D3 124313 30+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84414 30

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124212 30

UIMSIV.9

 0F3 02212 10F

3 4703350 NA44 

207

NA 11 207 

253

2023016401301421

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.15       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.00       Sem III : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :11.00, SGPA: ---

GHADGE AVISH SAMBHAJI 

MANISHA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154711+ 36+

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154612+ 34+

UIMSIV.3

 5C3 154811+ 37+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185311+ 42+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84111+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 7B+3 215610+ 46+

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124010+ 30

 4718364 C104 

208

5.20 20 208 

331

2023016401259523

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.70       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.90       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.20

KADAM SARTHAK VISHWAS 

SUPRIYA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154616+ 30+

UIMSIV.3

 7B+3 215510+ 45+

UIMSIV.6

 8A3 246411+ 53+

UIMSIV.7.1

 6B2 125110+ 41+

UIMSIV.8

 8A3 246110+ 51+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154515 30

 4675797 B123 

214

6.15 20 214 

362

2023016401258655

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.05       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.55       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.15

UIMSIV.1 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -II UIMSIV.2 - DIRECT TAXATION UIMSIV.3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET UIMSIV.6 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT-II

UIMSIV.7.1 - FOUNDATION COURSE-IV (AN OVERVIEW 

OF BANKING AND INSURANCE)

UIMSIV.8 - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 

MANAGEMENT - II

UIMSIV.9 - BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

12-January-2026Date :
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PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

18/11/2025

SYBIM

Programme Name : B.COM (INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT) - 4

Semester : IV

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PRN No.

/KANNAUJIYA SALONI 

HARINDAR AASHA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 0F3 02410+ 14F

UIMSIV.2

 6B3 185418+ 36

UIMSIV.3

 0F3 03113 18F

UIMSIV.6

 7B+3 215511+ 44+

UIMSIV.7.1

 0F2 02410+ 14F

UIMSIV.8

 5C3 154813 35+

UIMSIV.9

 0F3 01811 07F

4 4709929 NA54 

215

NA 9 215 

254

2023016401301467

Sem I : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.50       Sem IV : Credit Earned :9.00, SGPA: ---

/MHABDI VAISHNAVI 

PRAKASH VAISHALI

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 9A+3 277316+ 57+

UIMSIV.2

 9A+3 277921+ 58+

UIMSIV.3

 8A3 246515+ 50+

UIMSIV.6

 9A+3 277920+ 59+

UIMSIV.7.1

 8A2 166414+ 50+

UIMSIV.8

 7B+3 215515+ 40+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154716 31+

 4718363 B+157 

217

7.85 20 217 

462

2023016401259531

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.30       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.70       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.75       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.85

/JAIN VANSHIKA ASHOK 

PRIYANKA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154512+ 33+

UIMSIV.2

 0F3 02812+ 16F

UIMSIV.3

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.6

 7B+3 215513+ 42+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84010+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124313+ 30

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124111+ 30+

1 4380504 NA80 

A-22-23217

NA 17 217 

292

2022016401146795

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.35       Sem II : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

MORE KALPESH RAMESH 

VANDANA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154717+ 30

UIMSIV.2

 0F3 03214+ 18F

UIMSIV.3

 6B3 185113+ 38+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185014+ 36+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84010+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124313+ 30

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124412+ 32

1 4884523 NA83 

219

NA 17 219 

307

2023016401387547

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---       Sem III : Credit Earned :14.00, SGPA: ---       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

/NIRMAL ISHA KISMAT 

MANJU

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154713 34+

UIMSIV.2

 4D3 124410+ 34+

UIMSIV.3

 4D3 124111+ 30+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185110+ 41+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84010+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124111 30

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124010+ 30+

 4661319 D89 

221

4.45 20 221 

304

2023016401258261

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.25       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.55       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.45

/PAL ISHIKA BANARSI 

ARCHANA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124410+ 34+

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154816+ 32+

UIMSIV.3

 4D3 124410+ 34+

UIMSIV.6

 5C3 154612+ 34+

UIMSIV.7.1

 0F2 02710+ 17F

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.9

 0F3 01910+ 09F

2 4669313 NA66 

222

NA 15 222 

268

2023016401258551

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.00       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.85       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.65       Sem IV : Credit Earned :15.00, SGPA: ---

UIMSIV.1 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -II UIMSIV.2 - DIRECT TAXATION UIMSIV.3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET UIMSIV.6 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT-II

UIMSIV.7.1 - FOUNDATION COURSE-IV (AN OVERVIEW 

OF BANKING AND INSURANCE)

UIMSIV.8 - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 

MANAGEMENT - II

UIMSIV.9 - BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

12-January-2026Date :
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PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

18/11/2025

SYBIM

Programme Name : B.COM (INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT) - 4

Semester : IV

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PRN No.

/PAL KHUSHBU SUKKHU 

MAMTA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 7B+3 215619+ 37+

UIMSIV.2

 8A3 246020+ 40+

UIMSIV.3

 6B3 185418+ 36+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185413+ 41+

UIMSIV.7.1

 5C2 104813+ 35+

UIMSIV.8

 7B+3 215813+ 45+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154616+ 30

 4709877 B127 

223

6.35 20 223 

376

2023016401259322

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.80       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.35

PATANWALA HUSSAIN 

MOHAMMED SAMINA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 8A3 246114 47+

UIMSIV.2

 8A3 246020+ 40+

UIMSIV.3

 7B+3 215815+ 43+

UIMSIV.6

 7B+3 215514+ 41+

UIMSIV.7.1

 5C2 104612+ 34+

UIMSIV.8

 7B+3 215515 40+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154717+ 30+

 4675328 B136 

224

6.80 20 224 

382

2023016401258624

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.55       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.20       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.80

RAJPUT KALU UDAYSINGH 

CHANDA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 10O3 309425+ 69+

UIMSIV.2

 10O3 309224+ 68+

UIMSIV.3

 9A+3 277518 57+

UIMSIV.6

 9A+3 277523+ 52+

UIMSIV.7.1

 9A+2 187021+ 49+

UIMSIV.8

 10O3 309222+ 70+

UIMSIV.9

 10O3 308924+ 65+

 4686500 A+192 

226

9.60 20 226 

587

2023016401258895

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 8.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 9.10       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 9.45       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 9.60

/RAJPUT KINJAL MUKESH 

ROHINI

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154615 31+

UIMSIV.2

 6B3 185212+ 40+

UIMSIV.3

 8A3 246819+ 49+

UIMSIV.6

 7B+3 215815+ 43+

UIMSIV.7.1

 7B+2 145516+ 39+

UIMSIV.8

 8A3 246011+ 49+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154717+ 30+

 4709878 B131 

227

6.55 20 227 

386

2023016401259264

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.50       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.60       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.35       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.55

/SADAVARTE SNEHAL 

MAHADEV SUNITA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 6B3 185112+ 39+

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154515+ 30+

UIMSIV.3

 8A3 246314+ 49+

UIMSIV.6

 8A3 246914+ 55+

UIMSIV.7.1

 7B+2 145619+ 37

UIMSIV.8

 7B+3 215713+ 44+

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124010+ 30

 4718362 B128 

229

6.40 20 229 

381

2023016401259496

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.95       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 7.15       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.40

SHAH KRISH LALIT RUPA PASS

UIMSIV.1

 6B3 185210+ 42+

UIMSIV.2

 8A3 246313+ 50+

UIMSIV.3

 4D3 124313+ 30+

UIMSIV.6

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.7.1

 5C2 104616 30

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124313+ 30+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154515 30

 4675331 C103 

230

5.15 20 230 

332

2023016401258504

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.45       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.90       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.80       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.15

UIMSIV.1 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -II UIMSIV.2 - DIRECT TAXATION UIMSIV.3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET UIMSIV.6 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT-II

UIMSIV.7.1 - FOUNDATION COURSE-IV (AN OVERVIEW 

OF BANKING AND INSURANCE)

UIMSIV.8 - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 

MANAGEMENT - II

UIMSIV.9 - BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 

12-January-2026Date :
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Name

CG Grade

RemarkSGPA

Student Id  SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

 SubCode 

INT EXT TOT CP G GP CG

FC

Tabulation Register SFC ATKT AUG/SEP 2025 Examination 

PRAHLADRAI DALMIA LIONS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE & ECONOMICS

SUNDER NAGAR, MALAD WEST, MUMBAI 400064

Result Date :

Group Name :

18/11/2025

SYBIM

Programme Name : B.COM (INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT) - 4

Semester : IV

Photo

Roll No. Earn Cred.

University of Mumbai

ISO 21001:2018 certified

Seat No.

PRN No.

SOLANKI TUSHAR 

SHANTILAL JAYA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124010+ 30

UIMSIV.2

 4D3 124210+ 32+

UIMSIV.3

 4D3 124414+ 30+

UIMSIV.6

 5C3 154616+ 30+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84313+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.9

 0F3 02110+ 11F

1 4380533 NA71 

A-232

NA 17 232 

276

2022016401149727

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.25       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.50       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.70       Sem IV : Credit Earned :17.00, SGPA: ---

SINGH AKASH GANGADHAR 

MANITA

FAIL

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.2

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.3

 0F3 030ABF 30+

UIMSIV.6

 4D3 124310+ 33+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84010+ 30+

UIMSIV.8

 0F3 030ABF 30

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124010+ 30+

2 4712297 NA56 

234

NA 14 234 

263

2023016401259353

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.30       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.15       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.25       Sem IV : Credit Earned :14.00, SGPA: ---

SINGH AMAN SANJEEV 

PARVATI

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.2

 5C3 154716+ 31+

UIMSIV.3

 5C3 154611+ 35+

UIMSIV.6

 7B+3 215913+ 46+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84410+ 34+

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124010+ 30

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154616 30

 4380522 D98 

235

4.90 20 235 

322

2022016401155786

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.35       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.35       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.10       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.90

THAKUR BALRAM 

GHANSHYAM MINTU DEVI

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154916 33+

UIMSIV.2

 6B3 185014+ 36+

UIMSIV.3

 7B+3 215812+ 46+

UIMSIV.6

 7B+3 215613+ 43+

UIMSIV.7.1

 4D2 84210+ 32+

UIMSIV.8

 4D3 124010+ 30+

UIMSIV.9

 4D3 124313+ 30

 4686244 C107 

237

5.35 20 237 

338

2023016401259001

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 4.30       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.20       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.35

YADAV NIKHIL DINESH 

SANGEETA

PASS

UIMSIV.1

 5C3 154810+ 38

UIMSIV.2

 6B3 185119+ 32+

UIMSIV.3

 7B+3 215718+ 39+

UIMSIV.6

 6B3 185417+ 37+

UIMSIV.7.1

 5C2 104612+ 34+

UIMSIV.8

 8A3 246215+ 47+

UIMSIV.9

 5C3 154510+ 35+

 4686497 B121 

242

6.05 20 242 

363

2023016401258937

Sem I : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.10       Sem II : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.30       Sem III : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 5.75       Sem IV : Credit Earned :20.00, SGPA: 6.05

UIMSIV.1 - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT -II UIMSIV.2 - DIRECT TAXATION UIMSIV.3 - FUNDAMENTALS OF EQUITY MARKET UIMSIV.6 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY IN 

INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT-II

UIMSIV.7.1 - FOUNDATION COURSE-IV (AN OVERVIEW 

OF BANKING AND INSURANCE)

UIMSIV.8 - SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO 

MANAGEMENT - II

UIMSIV.9 - BUSINESS ECONOMICS - II

Abbreviations: @-5042/5043/5044, * - 5045, # - O.229, EX Exemption, + - Carried Forward, F - Fail, AB - Absent, DA - Disallowed, CC - Copy Case, NA -  Not Applicable, INT - Internal Assesment, EXT - End Sem, TOT - Total 
Marks, CP - Credit Points, G - Grade,  GP - Grade Point, CG - Credit x Grade, SGPA - Semester Grade Point Average, FC - FAil Count, v - Scale Down

(Checked By Member of Examination Committee) 
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